CITY has contracts and, therefore, the CITY cannot estimate nor guarantee the 
volume or amount of work to be received by CONTRACTOR under this Agreement.

5.0 COMPENSATION AND METHOD OF PAYMENT •

5.1 Compensation

The CITY will pay the CONTRACTOR for satisfactory services rendered in 
an amount not to exceed four hundred forty-five thousand one hundred 
eighteen dollars and fifty cents ($445,118.50)based on the rates specified in 
Attachment B - Fee Schedule, which is attached hereto and made a part 
hereof. Additionally, the annual compensation under thi§ contract shall not 
exceed one hundred forty-five thousand five hundred sixty-six dollars 
($145,566). ‘

5.2 Method of Payment

5.2.1 Invoices

For services provided under this Agreement, the„CQNTRACTOR shall 
be paid by the CITY in accordance with Attachment B - Fee Schedule 
and the other conditions and provisions of this Section within thirty 
(30) calendar days after receipt and approval of the CONTRACTOR'S